NFL - Game Time: 12/2/2012 13:00 EST
1

San Francisco 49ers 7

St. Louis Rams 0

Scoring Summary

First Quarter SF
49ers D
Drive: 11 Plays, 60 Yards, 6:33 7
Third Quarter SF
Rams FG
Drive: 4 Plays, 13 Yards, 0:00 7
Fourth Quarter SF
49ers FG
Drive: 13 Plays, 94 Yards, 7:43 10
Rams D
Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:00 10
49ers FG
Drive: 6 Plays, 65 Yards, 1:30 13
Rams FG
Drive: 7 Plays, Yards, 1:34 13
Overtime SF
Rams FG

Drive: 7 Plays, 22 Yards, 3:45 13

San Francisco 49ers Player Statistics
Passing Cmp
C. Kaepernick 21

Rushing Carries
C. Kaepernick 9

F. Gore 23

B. Jacobs 4

Receiving Rec
M. Crabtree 7
M. Manningham 5
R. Moss 3
B. Miller 2
V. Davis 2
D. Walker 1
T. Ginn Jr. 1
F. Gore 0

Kicking FG
D. Akers 213

Fumbles
C. Kaepernick 1

Defense TK
J. Smith 8
N. Bowman 7
C. Rogers 7
D. Whitner 6
C. Culliver 5
P. Willis 4
D. Goldson 3
A. Brooks 3
T. Brown 3
A. Smith 2
|. Sopoaga 2
R. McDonald 1
W. Tukuafu 1
P. Cox 0
T. Brock 0
B. Jennings 0
D. McBath 0
C. Spillman 0
M. Wilhoite 0

Punt Returns Ret
T. Ginn Jr. 2

Punting Punts
A Lee 6

Att
32

Yds

84
58

Yds
101

Made
23,33
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Frank Gore 1 yard TD run (David Akers extra point is GOOD)

Team safety

David Akers 23 yard field goal

Janoris Jenkins 2 yard fumble return for TD (Lance Kendricks 2pt conversion attempt GOOD)

David Akers 33 yard field goal

Greg Zuerlein 53 yard field goal

Greg Zuerlein 54 yard field goal

St. Louis Rams Player Statistics

Yds TDs Int Passing Cmp At
208 0 0 S. Bradford 26 39
TDs Rushing Carries  Yds
0 S. Jackson 21 48
1 S. Bradford 3 31
0 D. Richardson 3 6
TDs Receiving Rec Yds
0 C. Givens 1 92
0 S. Jackson 5 69
0 L. Kendricks 3 32
0 A. Pettis 2 12
0 D. Richardson 3 7
0 S. Smith 1 6
0 B. Quick 1 3
0 . Pead 0 0
XP Kicking FG Made
n G. Zuerlein 2/3 53,54
Defense TK Asst
J. Laurinaitis 10 0
J. Dunbar 9 2
Sack-Yds PD R. McIntosh 6 0
1-7 0 Q. Mikell 5 0
0-0 0 J. Jenkins 4 1
0-0 0 J. Cudjo 4 0
0-0 0 C. Dahl 3 1
0-0 1 C. Finnegan 3 1
0-0 0 M. Brockers 3 0
0-0 1 W. Hayes 2 1
0-0 1 K. Langford 2 0
0-0 1 E.Sims 2 0
1-6 0 T. Johnson 1 0
0-0 0 C. Long 1 0
0-0 0 C. Harkey 0 0
0-0 0 R. McLeod 0 0
0-0 0
0-0 0 Punt Returns Ret Yds
0-0 0 A. Pettis 4 36
0-0 0
0-0 0 Kick Returns Ret Yds
0-0 0 C. Givens 1 22
A. Pettis 1 13
Punting Punts  Blocks
J. Hekker 9 0
Yds Avg in20
306 51.0 4

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards

Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards

Yds TDs Int Kick Return TDs

221 0 0 Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs

TDs Punts Average

0 Penalties - Yards

0 Fumbles Lost

0 Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs

TDs Opp-Recover-Yards

0 Opp-Recover TDs

0 Field Goals

0 Extra Points

0 Two Point Conversions

0 Safeties

0 Time of Posession

0

0

XP

!

Sack-Yds PD

0-0 0

5-35 0

0-0 0

0-0 0

0-0 0

0-0 0

0-0 0

0-0 0

0-0 0

1545 0

0-0 0

1-9 0

0-0 0

0-0 0

0-0 0

0-0 0

Yds Avg in20
388 431 3

San Francisco 49ers
18
6
1"

1
8-19,42 %
0-1,0%
1-3,33%
1-2,50 %
339
7
4.8
148
36
4.1
1
191
21-32-0
6.0

1-97
0-0
0-0

2-3,67 %
1-1,100 %
0-0,-%

38:54

St. Louis Rams
16
3
10
3
3-16,19 %
0-1,0%
0-1,0%
0-0,-%
293
68
43
85
27
3.1
0
208
26-39-0

213

4-36

2-35

2-3,67 %
0-0,-%
1-1,100 %
1
35:40



